BURGERMEISTER FOOD

=133 IBYRGIER,
CLASSIC

Beef, ketchup, mayo, salad,
pickles, tomato, onions

SMASHED!

2 smashed patties, double cheddar, ketchup,
mustard, pickles, onions

CHEESE

Beef, cheddar, ketchup, mayo, salad,
pickles, tomato, onions

CHILI CHEESE

Beef, cheddar, jalapefos, mayo,
chili sauce, salad, pickles, tomato, onions

BBQ

Beef, bacon, BBQ sauce, mustard, mayo, salad,
pickles, tomato, onion confit

TRUFFEL

Beef, truffle mayo, salad, tomato, onions

AVOCADO

Beef, bacon, guacamole, mayo, salad,
pickles, tomato, onion confit

HOUSE MEISTER

2x Beef, bacon, 2 x cheddar,
jalapenos, BBQ sauce, mayo, salad,
pickles, tomato, onions

SPEGIAL BURGER OF THE MONTH

NY PASTRAMI SMASHED!

Burger Bun, Swiss pastrami, Swiss beef, gruyére,
sauerkraut, reuben sauce, pickles, onions

NY VEGGIE PASTRAMI SMASHED!

Burger Bun, planted.pastrami, Redefine Meat,
gruyere, sauerkraut, reuben sauce, pickles, onions

NY PASTRAMI FRIES

French fries with Swiss pastrami, gruyeére,
sauerkraut, reuben sauce, pickles, onions

16.50

16.50

1690

18.90

18.90

2590

1990

1990

1490

CHICKEN [=UREE

CHICKEN

Crispy chicken breast, ketchup, mayo,
salad, pickles, tomato, onions

\"/ clc]| WBURGER

Also available with vegan buns!

VEGGIE SMASHED! (il

2 Smashed vegan Redefine Meat Patties,
double cheddar, ketchup, mustard, pickles, onions

CRISPY PLANTED CHICKEN ==

planted.chicken patty, guacamole, vegan mayo,
salad, tomato, onions

PIMP YOUR EUIRGEIE

Jalapenos

Cheddar cheese
Guacamole

Fried egg (free range)
Bacon

Double Up - Extra Beef
Gluten free Bun

1790

16.90

1790

+1.00
+2.00
+ 3.00
+ 250
+2.00
+7.50
+1.50

MAKE IT

with every burger
one side dish (Fries, salad or coleslaw)

+ one drink (Softdrink or water 0.5I
or homemade lemonade (40cl)
Passion, Yuzu/Elder oder Basil/Lime)

SIDES & SALADS

FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

with Sour Cream

CHEESE FRIES

Loaded fries with cheese sauce

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

Fries with Chili con Carne,
cheese sauce, jalapenos

TRUFFEL FRIES

Fries with truffle mayo

CHICKEN NUGGETS

5 pcs, including dip of your choice

CHICKEN SALAD

Iceberg salad, cherry tomatoes
carrots, cabbage, French dressing

with Chicken
with Crispy planted.Chicken

COLE SLAW

American cabbage salad

SIDE SALAD

Iceberg salad, cherry tomato,
carrots, French dressing

590
890

990

13.90

1090

1290

19.90
19.90

5.90

5.90

DIPS

Mustard 0.50
BBQ 290
Chili 290
Sour Cream 290
(o] ) T-Y-Y-1- 290
House 290
Guacamole 3.50
Truffle mayo 3.50

KIDS WIENU

Kids Burger, Kids Veggie Burger
or Chicken Nuggets (3 pcs)

+
Kids Fries and O.5] water
15.90
SWEETS
SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE 390
COOKIE DOUGH BROWNIE 390

ALL PRICES ARE IN CHF INCL. VAT




BURGERMEISTER DRINK

SOFTDLRINIXS

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Water sparking/non-sparkling

Fanta

Sprite

Fuse Tea Peach
Fuse Tea Lemon
Apple spritzer

El Tony Mate
Kinley Tonic
Kinley Ginger Ale
Kinley Ginger Beer

Homemade

Lemonade
(Passion, Yuzu/Elder, Basil/Lime)

BEER S07TILES

Turbinenbrdu SPRINT
Corona

Schiitzengarten
(non-alcoholic)

33cl
33cl
50 cl

33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl

33cl

20 cl

20 cl
20 cl

40 cl

33cl

33cl

33cl

5.50
5.50
6.00

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

5.50
5.50

5.50
5.50

790

yAo)

8.00

yAo)

BEER O VA5

Turbinenbrdau SPRINT

Turbinenbrdau REKORD
(Amber)

Turbinenbrau ORION
(IPA)

Panaché

SPRITZ

Spritzer sweet
Spritzer sour

Aperol Spritz
Hugo

Mikks Basil Spritz
Mikks Yuzu Spritz
Mikks Passion Spritz

30cl
50 cl

30cl
50 cl

30cl
50 cl

30cl
50 cl

5.50
9.00

5.50
9.00

5.50
9.00

5.50
9.00

9.00
9.00

12.50
12.00

12.50
12.50
12.50

COCKTAILS

Amaretto Sour
Caipirinha

Gin Basil Smash
London Mule
Mojito

Moscow Mule
Sex on the beach
Whiskey Sour
Passion Mojito

Ma rga I'itd (original/strawberry)

SPIRITS

GIN
Hendrick's
Gordon'‘s

RUM
Havana Club

Anejo Especial Blanco

WHISKY
Jack Daniel‘s
Johnny Walker Red Label

WODKA
Absolut

TEQUILA
Sierra Silver

4 cl
4 cl

4 cl

4 cl
4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

17
18
17
17
18
17
17
18
18
18

14.00
10.00

12.00

13.00
12.00

10.00

9.50

WINES

SPARKLING
Prosecco Impero
DOC Brut

WHITE
Chardonnay

Luc Pirlet

Roero Arneis DOCG

Beni di Batasiolo

ROSE
Vino Rosato d’Italia

Terra Mia

RED
Rioja Garcia Paco DOC

Valpolicella DOC

Ripasso Impero

HOT DRINIKS

Coffee

Espresso

Double espresso
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato

Tea peppermint/green tea/black tea

10 cl
75 cl

10 cl

75 cl

10 cl

75 cl

10 cl
50 cl

10 cl

75 cl

10 cl
75 cl

9.00
65.00

8.00
56.00

9.00
63.00

8.50
40.00

8.00
56.00

9.00
63.00

390
390
5.50
4.50
5.50

390

ALL PRICES ARE IN CHF INCL. VAT





